

9001231621620248

(Borrower),

(1) M/s Rajlaxmi Corporation

Chetnaben Amit Bhai Desai

(2) Mrs. Chetnaben Amit Bhai

Malabhai Desai (Mortgagor),

(3) Mr. Amitbhai Malabhai

Through Proprietor Mrs.

Desai W/o Mr. Amitbhai

Desai S/o Sh. Malabhai

(Guarantor/Mortgagor)

Madhabhai Desai

## AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED

Regd. Office: 19-A, Dhuleshwar Garden, Ajmer Road, Jaipur - 302001, Rajasthan, (India). (CIN:L36911RJ1996PLC011381)

Demand Notice Under Section 13(2) of Securitisation Act of 2002

As the loan account became NPA therefore the Authorized officer under section 13(2) of "The Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002" had issued 60 days demand notice to the borrowers/co-borrowers/ Mortgagers/Guarantors (collectively referred as "Borrowers") as given in the table. According to the notice if the borrowers do not deposit the entire amount within 60 days, the amount will be recovered from auction of the mortgage properties/secured assets as given below. Therefore you the borrowers are informed to deposit the entire loan amount along with future interest and expenses within 60 days from the date of demand notice, otherwise under the provisions of 13(4) and 14 of the said Act, the Authorized officer is free to take possession for sale of the mortgage properties/secured assets as given below.

Borrowers to note that after receipt of this notice, in terms of Section 13(13) of the Act, 2002, you are prohibited and restrained from transferring any of the secured assets by way of sale, lease or otherwise, without prior written consent

Borrowers attention are attracted towards Section 13(8) r/w Rule 3(5) of The Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Act that the borrowers shall be entitled to redeem their secured asset upon the payment of the complete outstanding dues as montioned help whofers the publication of austion notice, which thereafter shall coase to exist

Name of the Borrower/	Date and Amount of Demand	Description of				
Co-Borrower / Guarantor	Notice Under Sec. 13(2)	Mortgaged Property				
/c No.): 9001060717027216 /s. Brahmani Colddrinks rrough It's Proprietor Mr. theshbhai Kalyanjibhai mbasiya S/o Kalyanjibhai mbasiya orrower/Mortgagor), Mrs. Parulben Parthbhai mbasiya, (Co-Borrower), Mr. Parth Ratanshibhai mbasiya W/o Ratanshibhai mbasiya W/o Ratanshibhai mbasiya W/o Ratanshibhai mrower)  23-Apr-21 ₹ 81,72,696.00 (Rupees Eight One Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety Six Only) as on 23-Apr-21	SCHEDULE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY MORTGAGED:- All that part and parcel of Property Situated Immovable Residential Property being Constructed House over the land of Plot No. 2 Paiki western side land admeasuring area 114.00 Sq. Yard, Equal to 95.31 Sq. Mtr. Of Rajkot Revenue Survey No. 180 Paiki at city survey Ward No. 12, city Survey No. 5254 paiki at Shri Gadhiyanagar Co-op. Housing Soc. Ltd. Sant Kabir Road, Rajkot, Tal. & Dist. Rajkot in the state of Gujarat, Owned by Mr. Ratanshibhai Kalyanjibhai Limbasiya					
(A/c No.):	19-Apr-21	SCHEDULE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY				
OD1821213617627542 and	₹ 40460335.00 .for A/c No.	MORTGAGED:-				

₹ 40460335.00 ,for A/c No. OD1821213617627542 & 2433660.00 for A/c No. 9001231621620248

Total Amount

(Rupees Four Crore Twenty Eight Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Five Only) as on 19-Apr-2021

 All that part and parcel of the plot consisting of land and building, structures, erections, installations etc. at residential property Plot No.1, Revenue Survey No. 223, Paiki City Survey No.109, in the sim of Tharad, Taluka- Tharad, District Banaskantha. Gujarat Property is owned by Chetnaben Amitbhai Desai Admeasuring Area About 278.70 Sq. Meter i.e.

2. All that part and parcel of the plot consisting of land and building, structures, erections, installations etc. at Plot No.11 & 12 (Two Nos.), Revenue Survey No. 113, Paiki 1/ Paiki 2, in the sim of Rajpur, Ta. Deesa, District Banaskantha. Gujarat Property is owned by Amitbhai Malabhai Desai Admeasuring Area of Plot No.11 is 150.04 Sq. Meter i.e. 1615.01Sq. Feet and Shop No.12 is 154.61Sq. Meter i.e. 1664.205q. Feet hence total area of Plots is About 304.65 Sq. Meter i.e. 3279.21 Sq. Feet.

All that part and parcel of the plot consisting of land and building, structures, erections, installations etc. at Plot No.13 & 14 (Two Nos.), Revenue Survey No. 113, Paiki 1/ Paiki 2, in the sim of Rajpur, Ta. Deesa, District Banaskantha. Gujarat Property is owned by Amitbhai Malabhai Desai Admeasuring Area of plot No.13 is 161.41Sq. Meter i.e. 1737.40 Sq. Feet and Plot No.14 is 163.88 Sq. Meter i.e. 1763.98 Sq. Feet hence area of total Plots 325.29 Sq. Meteri.e. 3501.38 Sq. Feet.

4. All that part and parcel of the plot consisting of land and building, structures, erections, installations etc. at Plot No.40 & 41 (Two Nos.), Revenue Survey No. 113, Paiki 1/ Paiki 2, 'Balaji Park' in the sim of Rajpur, Ta.- Deesa, District Banaskantha. Gujarat Property is owned by Chetnaben Amit Bhai Desai Admeasuring Area of plot No.40 is 88.64Sq. Meter i.e. 954.41Sq. Feet and Plot No.41 is 130.71 Sq. meter i.e. 1406.95 Sq. feet Total admeasuring 231.08Sq. Meteri.e. 2487.34Sq. Feet,.

5. All that part and parcel of the plot consisting of land and building, structures, erections, installations etc. at Plot No.42 & 43 (Two Nos.), Revenue Survey No. 113, Paiki 1/ Paiki 2, in the sim of Rajpur, Ta. Deesa, District Banaskantha. Gujarat Property is owned by Chetnaben Amit Bhai Desai Admeasuring Area of plot No.42 is 162.98Sq. Meter i.e. 1754.30Sq. Feet and Plot No.43 is197.64 Sq. meter i.e. 2127.37 Sq. feet hence total area of both Plots About 360.62 Sq. Meteri.e. 3881.67Sq.feet.

6. All that part and parcel of the plot consisting of land and building, structures, erections, installations etc. at Plot No.45,46, 47 & 48 (Four Nos.), Revenue Survey No. 5/1 paiki, in the sim of Bhoyan, Ta. Deesa, District Banaskantha. Gujarat Property is owned by Chetnaben Amit Bhai Desai Admeasuring Area of Plot No.45 is 73.13 Sq. Meter i.e.787.17Sq. Feet, Plot No.46 is 44.02 Sq. Meter i.e.473.83Sq. Feet, Plot No.47 is 48.90 Sq. Meter i.e.526.36 Sq. Feet and Plot No.48 is 65,03 Sq. Meter i.e.699.98Sq. Feet hence total area of all four Plots About 231.08 Sq. Meteri.e. 2487.34 Sq. feet.

7. All that part and parcel of the plot consisting of land and building, structures, erections, installations etc. at Plot No.49,50,51,52,53 & 54 (Six Nos.), Revenue Survey No. 5/1, in the sim of Bhoyan, Ta.-Deesa, District Banaskantha. Gujarat Property is owned by Chetnaben Amit Bhai Desai Admeasuring Area of Plot No.49 is 140.70 Sq. Meter i.e. 1514.49Sq. Feet, Plot No.50 is 90Sq.Meter i.e.968.76Sq. Feet, and Plot No.51 to 54 is 63 Sq. Meter i.e.678.13 Sq. Feet (Each Plot), hence total area of all Plots About 482.70 Sq. Meteri.e.5195.77 Sq. feet.

8. Commercial Shop No. 8, 17, 17(1), Ground Floor, Aroma Market, N.A. Survey No.06, in the sim of Juni Bhiladi, Ta.- Deesa, District Banaskantha. Gujarat Property is owned by Amitbhai Malabhai Desai Admeasuring Area of Shop No.8 is 21.70Sq. Meter i.e. 233Sq. feet, Shop No. 17 is 17.25Sq. Meter i.e. 186Sq. Feet and Shop No.17(1) is 14.95 Sq. Metre i.e.161Sq. Feet Hence Total area of all Shops is 53.90 Sq. Metre i.e. 580Sq. Feet.

9. Commercial Shop No. 33 & 34, Ground Floor, Aroma Market, N.A. Survey No.06, in the sim of Juni Bhiladi, Ta.- Deesa, District Banaskantha. Gujarat Property is owned by Amit Bhai Malabhai Desai Admeasuring Area of Shop No.33 is 11 Sq. Meter i.e. 118 Sq. feet and Shop No. 34 is 18Sq. Meter i.e. 194Sq. Feet Hence total area of both Shops is 29 Sq. Meter i.e. 312 Sq. Feet.

10. Commercial property out of city Survey No. 498 paiki municipal assessment No.602 paiki Shop No. 18 & 19 on Ground floor and Shop No. 18 and 19 on First Floor, area of each shop. Is 11.28Sq. Meter hence total admeasuring 47.52 Sq. Meter, situated at in the sim of Tharad Tal.- Deesa, District Banaskantha. Gujarat Property is owned by Chetnaben Amit Bhai Desai.

11. Commercial property out of Revenue Survey No. 6 paiki, Shop No. 24,25,26, 41 & 42 on Ground floor area of each shop. Is 18Sq. Meter i.e. 193.68Sq. Feet hence total admeasuring 90.00 Sq. Meter i.e. 968.40Sq. Feet, situated at 'Aroma Market' in the sim of Juni Bhiladi Tal.- Deesa, District Banaskantha. Gujarat Property is

(A/c No.): L9001230514708663, OD1821212618176063 and L9001231621617331, Mrs. Rekhaben Yogeshbhai Metha (Borrower), Mr. Yogeshbhai Bhanubhai Mehata

(Co-Borrower / Mortgager),

26-Apr-21 ₹ 943398.00 for A/c No. L9001230514708663, ₹ 1088024.00 for A/c No. Od1821212618176063

& ₹ 87863.00 for A/c No. L9001231621617331 Total Amount

Nineteen Thousand Two Mehta. Hundred Eighty Five Only) as on 23-Apr-21 &

26-Apr-21 Date: 22/06/2021 Place: Ahmedabad

owned by Chetnaben Amit Bhai Desai.

SCHEDULE OF HYPOTHECATION: -Hypothecation of the entire current assets of the borrower comprising, inter alia, of stocks of raw material, work in progresses, finished goods, receivables, Book Debts and other current assets

arising out of the project. All that part and parcel of Property Situated Immovable Property of a Residential House having a land area 139.36 Sq. Mtrs. i.e. 166.67 Sq. Yards situated at Nana Ramji Mandir street, Old Gamtal area of Jasdan City Survey Sheet No.26, City Survey No. 715 & 716 Sub Dist, Jasdan Regi, Dist, Rajko (Rupees Twenty One Lakh | Property owned by Mr. Yogeshbhai Bhanubhai

> Authorised Officer **AU Small Finance Bank Limited**

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED kotak

Registered Office: 27BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051. Kotak Mahindra Bank Corporate Office : Kotak Infinity, Zone-II, 4th Floor, Bldg. No. 21, Infinity Park, Goregaon, Mumbai - 400097. Regional Office: Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd., 223-229, Siddhivinayak Complex, Shivranjini, Satelliite, Ahmedabad - 380015.

POSSESSION NOTICE (As per Appendix IV read with Rule 8 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)

WHEREAS, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED, a banking company within the meaning of the Banking Regulation Act, 1949 having it's Registered Office at 27BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051 and Regional Branch Office at : Vadodara, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (2) read with rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. :- The Details of the Parties along with Mortgaged Property Possession taken by the Bank, is given below

Date of Demand Notice Use 13(2) read with rule 9 Description of Immovable Property taken in to Possession (As per Appendix IV read with Rule 8 (1) of theSecurity Interest Name of Customer Borrower(s) / Co-Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) along Loan of SARFAESI Act. (Enforcement) Rules, 2002) Account Nos. Along with Amount in Rs. Loan Account No. Demand Notice Dt. : Mortgage over following properties :- All that piece and parcel of 18th Day of immovable property being Residential Block / Tenement No. A 5/1 RHB342875&RHB30 28-01-2021 of "Pusti Vatika", adm. Plot Area 83.70 Sq. Mtrs. and Plot adjacent M/s. Rai Engineering road area and additional excess retainable land area adm. 34.19 Sq. through its pro. Rs. 22,99,743.22 Mtrs. and Common Plot area adm. 52.77 Sq. Mtrs. and having total Late Upendra Ramanand Rai (Rupees Twenty Two built up area of 57.32 Sq. Mtrs., situated on the land bearing R.S. No. 359 and 359/1 and CS No. 482 and 481 of Mouje Village Vadsar. Lakh Ninty Nine Sangita Upendra Rai Registration District and Sub District Vadodara, Part 3 and located Thousand Seven at GIDC Railway Crossing, Behind Shivam, Manjalpur, Vadodara, (Guarantor) Hundred Forty Three and which is bounded as under :- On the East : Adjoining 7.50 Mtrs. 3) Sanjeev U Rai Twenty Two Paisa) as on Road, On the West: Adjoining 30.00 Mtrs. Road, On the North (Guarantor) 28-01-2021 Adjoining Plot No. A/2, On the South: Adjoining 7.50 Mtrs. Road.

The Borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said rules on the date as mentioned above in "Date of Possession" Colum,

The Borrowers mentioned herein above in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to charge of KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED, for an amount as mention in this notice, along with future interest at contractual rate and substitute interest, incidental expenses, costs and charges etc. due w.e.f. the very next date of the status of outstanding amount date showing in the above mention details, till the date of full repayment and / or realization. Further the borrower's attention invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets. Please note description of properties is as mentioned above. Date: 18.06.2021, Place: Vadodara

Authorised Officer, Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited

### **E- AUCTION NOTICE** (WATER AFFECTED BOPP FILM ROLLS)

E- Auction forms are invited from interested buyers for disposal, strictly on "As Is Where Is" basis, for damaged salvage of 'Water affected BOPP Film rolls on "LUMP-SUM BASIS" belonging to M/s. Kaypee Polyfab Pvt Ltd, (Case Handled By M/s Riskalyze Insurance) Surveyors Pvt. Ltd) Salvage of the above materials can be inspected at Kaypee Polyfab Pvt Ltd, Survey no.739 & 667/1, Saket Indus. Mehsana-382715 between- timings (10:00 A M to 06:00 PM), 23/06/2021 to 30/06/2021 after taking prior appointment from Mr. Virender Sharma. Ph: 9999600599 & Mr. Anjul Kumar Patel at Mob: - 9099095889. E-Auction to be held on 01/07/2021. E-Auction forms can be download from website: www.salvageauction.co.in. Last date for submission of E-auction form is 01/07/2021 before 1.30 PM.

# **GOKUL REFOILS & SOLVENT LIMITED**

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated audited Financial Results for the guarter and year ended 31st March, 2021

State Highway No.41, Nr. Sujanpur Patia, Sidhpur-384151

										(Rs.In Lakhs	
Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results					
	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited )	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited )	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Audited )	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	
											Total income from operations (net)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	129.32	69.06	794.95	357.65	1306.57	907.39	591.33	1036.93	2689.57	2657.30	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	129.32	69.06	794.95	357.65	1306.57	907.39	591.33	1036.93	2689.57	2657.30	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	108.65	57.52	571.44	295.68	741.77	690.07	445.76	826.21	2045.64	1978.08	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss)for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	108.65	57.00	576.06	289.67	743.75	717.97	438.34	805.52	2051.29	1951.77	
Equity Share Capital	1979.90	1979.90	2637.90	1979.90	2637.90	1979.90	1979.90	2637.90	1979.90	2637.90	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)			-	19268.23	23135.10				25753.08	27858.33	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -											
Basic:	0.11	0.06	0.43	0.30	0.56	0.70	0.45	0.63	2.07	1.50	

Note: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the Meeting held on 21st June, 2021, 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and company's website on www.gokulgroup.com 3. The above results for the guarter and year ended on March 31, 2021 has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

0.43

Date: 21.06.2021 Place: Ahmedabad For Gokul Refoils and Solvent Limited Balvantsinh C. Rajput Chairman & Managing Director

indianexpress.com



I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.

Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.

The Indian Express. For the Indian Intelligent.

-JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

The Indian Express. For the Indian Intelligent.



I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.

Inform your opinion detailed analysis.

indianexpress.com

**♦ The Indian EXPRESS** —— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE ——

financialexp.epapr.in

Ahmedabad



ligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Loyal Equipments Limited is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, June 30, 2021 at 2.00 P.M. at the registered office of the Company situated at Block No. 35/1-2-3-4 Village – Zak, Dahegam, Gandhinagar - 382330 Gujarat, India, inter-alia to consider and approve the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2021 and to take on record Audit Report thereon The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.loyalequipments.com and also on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com For Loyal Equipments Limited

Sd/- Jyotsanaben Rameshchandra Patel

Place: Dahegam, Gujarat Date 22-06-2021

(Whole-time Director) (DIN-01307770)

#### BROOKS LABORATORIES

CIN: L24232HP2002PLC000267

Regd. Off.: Vill. Kishanpura, Nalagarh Road, Distt. Solan,
Baddi (HP)-174101; Telefax No.: +91 1795 236939
E-mail: investors@brookslabs.net; Website: www.brookslabs.net

#### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 30th June, 2021, inter alia, to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the guarter/year ended 31st March, 2021.

The trading window under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 would remain closed from 31st March, 2021 to 2nd July, 2021 (both days inclusive), i.e. 48 hours after the results are made public on 30th June, 2021.

The intimation is also available on the website of the Company at www.brookslabs.net and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com where the shares of the Company are listed.

For Brooks Laboratories Limited Sd/-

Place: Mumbai Date: 22.06.2021 Jyoti Sancheti (Company Secretary) Membership No. F9639

#### NOTICE

(for the attention of equity shareholders of the Company)

Sub.: Transfer of equity shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund

The Notice is issued pursuant to the provisions of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Amendment Rules, 2017 notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs effective from February 28, 2017 ("the Rules") read with Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013.

The Rules, amongst other matters, contain provisions for transfer of all shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more, to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF authority)

In compliance with the necessary requirements set out in the Rules, a notice will be sent individually to the concerned shareholders, whose shares are liable to be transferred to the account of the IEPF authority, for taking appropriate action(s) as mentioned therein.

The Company will upload full details of such shareholders and shares due for transfer to the said account on its website at www.kirloskarpumps.com.

Shareholders may note that the unclaimed dividend and the shares transferred to IEPF authority including all benefits accruing on such shares if any, can be claimed by them after following the procedure prescribed in the Rules.

The Company shall, with a view to comply with the requirements set out in the Rules, transfer the dividend and shares to the said account as per the procedure stipulated in the Rules without any further communication.

In case the shareholders have any queries on the subject matter, they may contact Company's Registrar and Transfer Agents, Bigshare Services Private Limited, 1" Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building, Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri, East, Mumbai 400059, Maharashtra, India. Tel: +91 22 - 62638200, 62638221/62638222/ 62638223 Fax: +91 22 62638299 E-mail: KBL@bigshareonline.com Website: www.bigshareonline.com

#### For KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LIMITED

Place: Pune Date : June 22, 2021

Raghunath Apte **Company Secretary** 

+ Tel: +91 20 2444 0770 + Fax: +91 20 2444 0156 E-mail: secretarial@kbl.co.in
 Website: www.kirloskarpumps.com

State Highway No.41, Nr. Sujanpur Patia, Sidhpur-384151

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021

Particulars	Standalone Results					(Rs.ln Lakh					
	Quarter anded	Quarter ended Quarter ended Quarter ended Year Ended Year Ended				Quarter ended Quarter ended Quarter ended Year Ended Year Ende					
	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31,03,2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	
	-			NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF T	STREET, SALES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH		- Control of the Cont			
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
Total income from operations (net)	856.21	38.39	1295.76	1002.77	1757.13	65268.12	61928.58	48212.08	246466.59	216121.68	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional		ANTO STATE	O TOTAL						TE STORY		
and/or Extraordinary items)	129.32	69.06	794.95	357.65	1306.57	907.39	591.33	1036.93	2689.57	2657.3	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	SAUBOL,		7 3 - 3 1	the state of					MICH LEWIS	)	
tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	129.32	69.06	794.95	357.65	1306.57	907.39	591.33	1036.93	2689.57	2657.30	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	FILLING PERIO		1000		S B A	1000			E HOLD	F CELLULAR	
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	108.65	57.52	571.44	295.68	741.77	690.07	445.76	826.21	2045.64	1978.08	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	24,141,523		TOTAL TE	B OH, I	WEST OF		No.			4-34-7	
[Comprising Profit / (Loss)for the period (after tax) and						The Control	THE PARTY				
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	108.65	57.00	576.06	289.67	743.75	717.97	438.34	805.52	2051.29	1951.77	
Equity Share Capital	1979.90	1979.90	2637.90	1979.90	2637.90	1979.90	1979.90	2637.90	1979.90	2637.90	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in		The State of the S	4 14 5	RUM	E GILL	10000	The second			44.41	
the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	90		19268.23	23135.10			-	25753.08	27858.3	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2 /- each)		-				15.19.2	THE PARTY		TO TOUT	THE	
(for continuing and discontinued operations) -			STATE OF STATE OF	3	THE STATE OF	1					
Basic 1- k	0.11	0.06	0.43	0.30	0.56	0.70	0.45	0.63	2.07	1.5	
Diluted: Le	0.11	0.06	0.43	0.30	0.56	0.70	0.45	0.63	2.07	1.5	

Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and company's website on www.gokulgroup.com 3.The above results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2021 has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable

Date: 21.06.2021 Place: Ahmedabad For Gokul Refoils and Solvent Limited Balvantsinh C. Rajput Chairman & Managing Director

